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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000001

Auburn  000001

Auburn  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

279

20

299

152

12

164

30

2

32

23

3

26

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

146

15

161

632

52

684

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000002

Auburn  000002

Auburn  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

175

19

194

115

15

130

35

10

45

8

2

10

5

3

8

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

108

28

136

446

78

524

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000003

Auburn  000003

Auburn  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

434

69

503

264

46

310

44

10

54

23

5

28

8

2

10

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

204

35

239

982

167

1,149

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000004

Auburn  000004

Auburn  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

220

19

239

160

7

167

27

0

27

17

2

19

3

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

98

11

109

525

40

565

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000005

Auburn  000005

Auburn  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

413

45

458

261

37

298

41

4

45

30

2

32

2

0

2

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

165

24

189

913

113

1,026

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000006

Auburn  000006

Auburn  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

420

25

445

311

26

337

42

5

47

21

3

24

1

1

2

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

167

34

201

964

95

1,059

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000007

Auburn  000007

Auburn  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

398

16

414

262

27

289

28

7

35

19

2

21

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

153

16

169

865

68

933

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000008

Auburn  000008

Auburn  000008

Active

Inactive

Total

406

52

458

227

21

248

45

12

57

20

0

20

2

0

2

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

160

34

194

862

119

981

Cayuga Auburn  000009 Active 471 266 40 17 1 1 0 0 0 139 935



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2010

Cayuga County

Page 2 of 8
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Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000009

Auburn  000009

Inactive

Total

18

489

15

281

7

47

0

17

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

155

56

991

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000010

Auburn  000010

Auburn  000010

Active

Inactive

Total

263

60

323

141

26

167

37

9

46

11

2

13

7

0

7

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

142

28

170

604

125

729

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000011

Auburn  000011

Auburn  000011

Active

Inactive

Total

325

46

371

203

31

234

43

9

52

13

2

15

4

0

4

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

135

20

155

726

108

834

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000012

Auburn  000012

Auburn  000012

Active

Inactive

Total

312

38

350

170

34

204

41

8

49

21

3

24

7

2

9

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

145

40

185

699

125

824

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000013

Auburn  000013

Auburn  000013

Active

Inactive

Total

473

34

507

206

21

227

54

7

61

17

3

20

3

1

4

3

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

156

26

182

912

93

1,005

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000014

Auburn  000014

Auburn  000014

Active

Inactive

Total

503

40

543

245

26

271

51

6

57

33

2

35

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

145

24

169

979

98

1,077

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000015

Auburn  000015

Auburn  000015

Active

Inactive

Total

289

21

310

188

11

199

29

2

31

13

1

14

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

96

16

112

616

51

667

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000016

Auburn  000016

Auburn  000016

Active

Inactive

Total

255

44

299

139

28

167

40

6

46

12

1

13

4

1

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

117

32

149

569

112

681

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000017

Auburn  000017

Active

Inactive

256

40

149

29

32

10

5

2

4

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

105

28

552

110
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Cayuga Auburn  000017 Total 296 178 42 7 5 1 0 0 0 133 662

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000018

Auburn  000018

Auburn  000018

Active

Inactive

Total

383

44

427

232

22

254

55

4

59

17

2

19

2

1

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

170

45

215

860

118

978

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000019

Auburn  000019

Auburn  000019

Active

Inactive

Total

181

10

191

100

4

104

15

7

22

8

1

9

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

67

4

71

372

26

398

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000020

Auburn  000020

Auburn  000020

Active

Inactive

Total

37

6

43

26

1

27

5

4

9

2

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

2

18

87

13

100

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Auburn  000021

Auburn  000021

Auburn  000021

Active

Inactive

Total

8

3

11

6

1

7

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

6

22

4

26

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Aurelius  000001

Aurelius  000001

Aurelius  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

267

15

282

235

19

254

37

1

38

11

2

13

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

122

8

130

674

45

719

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Aurelius  000002

Aurelius  000002

Aurelius  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

181

13

194

212

8

220

22

2

24

21

0

21

3

0

3

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

123

17

140

566

40

606

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Aurelius  000003

Aurelius  000003

Aurelius  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

149

5

154

218

21

239

23

4

27

20

1

21

4

2

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

105

12

117

519

45

564

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Brutus  000001

Brutus  000001

Brutus  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

182

22

204

323

31

354

25

4

29

21

1

22

3

1

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

151

20

171

706

79

785
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Cayuga Brutus  000002 Active 285 487 47 34 2 2 1 0 0 225 1,083

Cayuga Brutus  000002 Inactive 37 43 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 37 133

Cayuga Brutus  000002 Total 322 530 59 37 3 2 1 0 0 262 1,216

Cayuga Brutus  000003 Active 182 299 25 23 4 2 0 0 0 165 700

Cayuga Brutus  000003 Inactive 18 20 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 62

Cayuga Brutus  000003 Total 200 319 31 23 4 3 0 0 0 182 762

Cayuga Cato  000001 Active 152 305 25 13 4 2 0 0 0 156 657

Cayuga Cato  000001 Inactive 19 39 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 16 79

Cayuga Cato  000001 Total 171 344 27 16 4 2 0 0 0 172 736

Cayuga Cato  000002 Active 212 395 42 32 4 2 0 0 0 198 885

Cayuga Cato  000002 Inactive 24 24 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 27 85

Cayuga Cato  000002 Total 236 419 50 33 5 2 0 0 0 225 970

Cayuga Conquest  000001 Active 155 213 24 29 8 1 0 0 0 119 549

Cayuga Conquest  000001 Inactive 14 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 51

Cayuga Conquest  000001 Total 169 230 28 29 8 1 0 0 0 135 600

Cayuga Conquest  000002 Active 117 204 31 15 2 3 0 0 0 108 480

Cayuga Conquest  000002 Inactive 11 18 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 15 49

Cayuga Conquest  000002 Total 128 222 34 16 3 3 0 0 0 123 529

Cayuga Fleming  000001 Active 223 300 25 23 2 1 0 0 0 130 704

Cayuga Fleming  000001 Inactive 8 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 37

Cayuga Fleming  000001 Total 231 316 27 23 2 1 0 0 0 141 741

Cayuga Fleming  000002 Active 462 401 52 40 2 3 1 0 0 160 1,121

Cayuga Fleming  000002 Inactive 24 22 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 13 64

Cayuga Fleming  000002 Total 486 423 54 41 3 4 1 0 0 173 1,185
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Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Genoa  000001

Genoa  000001

Genoa  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

168

15

183

245

25

270

22

2

24

8

1

9

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

77

8

85

525

51

576

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Genoa  000002

Genoa  000002

Genoa  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

196

13

209

302

29

331

32

3

35

9

0

9

4

1

5

2

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

111

17

128

656

65

721

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Ira  000001

Ira  000001

Ira  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

151

17

168

255

21

276

21

1

22

12

1

13

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

116

19

135

560

59

619

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Ira  000002

Ira  000002

Ira  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

160

18

178

327

26

353

37

3

40

32

4

36

3

1

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

139

23

162

699

75

774

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Ledyard  000001

Ledyard  000001

Ledyard  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

187

30

217

168

17

185

36

6

42

8

0

8

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

87

23

110

487

76

563

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Ledyard  000002

Ledyard  000002

Ledyard  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

140

16

156

223

10

233

16

8

24

10

0

10

2

0

2

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

79

8

87

474

43

517

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Locke  000001

Locke  000001

Locke  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

280

34

314

448

38

486

43

9

52

16

1

17

2

1

3

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

195

34

229

986

118

1,104

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Mentz  000001

Mentz  000001

Mentz  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

154

22

176

160

10

170

21

3

24

17

1

18

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

127

16

143

482

52

534

Cayuga Mentz  000002 Active 247 307 51 27 3 1 0 0 0 174 810
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Cayuga

Cayuga

Mentz  000002

Mentz  000002

Inactive

Total

29

276

27

334

3

54

1

28

0

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

192

78

888

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Montezuma  000001

Montezuma  000001

Montezuma  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

231

20

251

271

23

294

43

6

49

15

3

18

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

169

26

195

733

78

811

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Moravia  000001

Moravia  000001

Moravia  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

240

22

262

382

19

401

38

5

43

23

2

25

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

145

14

159

833

62

895

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Moravia  000002

Moravia  000002

Moravia  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

201

10

211

384

30

414

41

7

48

11

0

11

4

0

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

176

21

197

820

68

888

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Niles  000001

Niles  000001

Niles  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

152

5

157

263

19

282

16

3

19

3

0

3

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

96

6

102

532

33

565

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Niles  000002

Niles  000002

Niles  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

98

3

101

128

5

133

13

0

13

3

0

3

5

1

6

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

64

5

69

312

14

326

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Owasco  000001

Owasco  000001

Owasco  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

195

13

208

332

16

348

33

1

34

17

1

18

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

112

7

119

694

38

732

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Owasco  000002

Owasco  000002

Owasco  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

515

22

537

587

24

611

59

7

66

31

3

34

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

224

11

235

1,418

67

1,485

Cayuga

Cayuga

Owasco  000003

Owasco  000003

Active

Inactive

289

13

259

9

29

2

22

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

106

6

707

30
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Cayuga Owasco  000003 Total 302 268 31 22 0 2 0 0 0 112 737

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Scipio  000001

Scipio  000001

Scipio  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

177

15

192

248

9

257

20

4

24

14

0

14

1

0

1

7

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

113

7

120

580

35

615

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Scipio  000002

Scipio  000002

Scipio  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

117

8

125

133

13

146

18

1

19

9

2

11

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

76

6

82

358

30

388

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Sempronius  000001

Sempronius  000001

Sempronius  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

124

13

137

242

14

256

24

3

27

10

1

11

2

0

2

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

81

16

97

484

48

532

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Sennett  000001

Sennett  000001

Sennett  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

237

13

250

406

21

427

47

5

52

30

4

34

4

0

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

165

15

180

891

58

949

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Sennett  000002

Sennett  000002

Sennett  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

445

25

470

620

29

649

54

0

54

29

1

30

2

0

2

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

242

12

254

1,396

67

1,463

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Springport  000001

Springport  000001

Springport  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

188

26

214

334

26

360

38

6

44

20

0

20

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

19

149

714

77

791

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Springport  000002

Springport  000002

Springport  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

219

23

242

318

33

351

29

2

31

11

1

12

4

2

6

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

145

16

161

727

77

804

Cayuga

Cayuga

Cayuga

Sterling  000001

Sterling  000001

Sterling  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

152

10

162

289

30

319

32

3

35

20

1

21

2

1

3

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

95

20

115

592

66

658
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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Cayuga Sterling  000002 Active 177 395 27 30 1 0 0 0 0 143 773

Cayuga Sterling  000002 Inactive 16 39 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 23 84

Cayuga Sterling  000002 Total 193 434 31 31 1 1 0 0 0 166 857

Cayuga Sterling  000003 Active 106 198 26 17 1 3 0 0 0 123 474

Cayuga Sterling  000003 Inactive 20 16 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 21 65

Cayuga Sterling  000003 Total 126 214 31 19 1 4 0 0 0 144 539

Cayuga Summerhill  000001 Active 155 326 30 12 5 3 1 0 0 128 660

Cayuga Summerhill  000001 Inactive 12 32 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 65

Cayuga Summerhill  000001 Total 167 358 37 12 5 3 1 0 0 142 725

Cayuga Throop  000001 Active 315 306 42 35 1 1 0 0 0 132 832

Cayuga Throop  000001 Inactive 6 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 36

Cayuga Throop  000001 Total 321 315 46 36 1 1 0 0 0 148 868

Cayuga Throop  000002 Active 157 160 12 18 1 1 0 0 0 79 428

Cayuga Throop  000002 Inactive 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18

Cayuga Throop  000002 Total 163 166 12 18 1 1 0 0 0 85 446

Cayuga Venice  000001 Active 217 327 44 22 5 3 0 0 0 136 754

Cayuga Venice  000001 Inactive 19 13 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 50

Cayuga Venice  000001 Total 236 340 50 22 6 3 0 0 0 147 804

Cayuga Victory  000001 Active 193 442 41 29 6 1 0 0 0 219 931

Cayuga Victory  000001 Inactive 28 37 11 1 6 2 0 0 0 26 111

Cayuga Victory  000001 Total 221 479 52 30 12 3 0 0 0 245 1,042

Cayuga  County Total Active 15,651 17,200 2,148 1,183 181 113 6 0 0 8,606 45,088

Cayuga  County Total Inactive 1,421 1,393 309 84 34 15 1 0 0 1,177 4,434

Cayuga  County Total Total 17,072 18,593 2,457 1,267 215 128 7 0 0 9,783 49,522


